
Schweizer Meisterschaft Kunstturnen Juniorinnen 2008 14. Juni 2008

P1
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G40.800Caroline Raphael 99 Basel TV 1.3 1.810.200 1.5 10.450 1.810.5509.600 10 4 7 4 6.40

2 S40.400Thea Brogli 00 Giubiasco 1.0 1.810.200 1.8 10.050 1.810.6009.550 13 4 13 2
6.40

3 B40.050Riana Selvaratnam 99 Rüti 1.3 1.3 9.250 1.8 10.250 1.810.55010.000 3 17 8 4 6.20

4 *40.050Julia Rohner 00 TZF/TV Niederwil 1.3 1.8 9.800 1.8 10.750 1.810.2009.300 20 8 3 8 6.70

5 *40.050Fiona Ulrich 99 Regio Basel 1.0 1.8 9.800 1.5 10.250 1.4 9.90010.100 2 8 8 13 5.70

6 *39.850Ronja Weibel 99 Regio Basel 1.0 1.310.100 1.8 10.550 1.6 9.4509.750 5 6 6 21 5.70

7 *39.700Michelle Heimberg 00 Lenzburg 1.0 1.810.350 1.3 9.800 1.810.6008.950 32 3 21 2
5.90

8 *39.650Giada Grisetti 00 Giubiasco 1.3 1.5 9.550 1.8 10.200 1.510.1509.750 5 14 10 9 6.10

9 39.600Eleonore Mosimann 99 Ostermundigen 1.0 1.810.650 1.8 10.900 1.2 9.4508.600 42 2 2 21 5.80

10 39.050Noemie Schilling 99 Rüti 1.3 1.810.100 1.8 10.700 1.3 9.0509.200 22 6 4 32 6.20

11 38.750Elena Stohler 99 Regio Basel 1.3 1.3 8.800 1.0 9.800 1.4 9.95010.200 1 23 21 11 5.00

12 38.700Jenny Straw 99 TZF Gossau 1.3 1.2 7.650 1.8 11.000 1.510.4509.600 10 44 1 6 5.80

13 38.450Tabea Rimle 99 Wil 1.3 1.8 9.250 1.3 10.000 1.2 9.5509.650 9 17 15 19 5.60

14 38.400Noelle Medgyesy 99 TZF Uzwil 1.3 1.3 9.050 1.5 10.100 1.810.7008.550 44 20 11 1
5.90

15 38.150Vivienne Bitter 00 Stein-Fricktal 1.3 1.8 9.350 1.8 10.700 0.9 8.7009.400 16 16 4 38 5.80

16 38.150Gaia Nesurini 99 SFG Bellinzona 1.3 1.3 9.400 1.2 9.300 1.710.2509.200 22 15 36 7 5.50

17 38.100Mireja Gloor 99 Lenzburg 1.0 1.810.700 1.5 9.950 1.1 8.8008.650 39 1 18 37 5.40

18 38.000Camille Seidel 99 Basel TV 1.0 1.5 9.750 1.3 9.750 1.3 9.4509.050 27 11 25 21 5.10

19 37.700Julia Kupferschmid 99 BTV Bern 1.3 1.2 8.900 1.2 9.150 1.5 9.9509.700 7 22 39 11 5.20

20 37.550Svenja Fricker 00 Gym Center Emme 1.0 1.0 8.700 1.8 10.000 1.3 9.8009.050 27 26 15 16 5.10

21 37.450Chiara Wunder 99 Rüti 1.3 1.0 8.400 1.3 9.600 1.3 9.7509.700 7 33 28 17 4.90

22 37.400Vivian Fraschina 00 Giubiasco 1.3 1.3 8.400 1.3 9.750 1.3 9.7009.550 13 33 25 18 5.20

23 37.200Ladina Gebert 99 Uster 1.0 1.8 9.250 1.5 9.450 1.810.1008.400 46 17 31 10 6.10

24 36.950Anja Schwarz 00 Regio Basel 1.3 1.8 9.600 1.2 8.550 1.3 9.9008.900 33 13 46 13 5.60

25 36.950Ambra Roscini 99 Giubiasco 1.3 1.3 8.800 1.3 9.800 1.2 9.1009.250 21 23 21 30 5.10

26 36.800Nadine Thomann 99 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 1.3 9.050 1.8 9.800 1.0 9.0508.900 33 20 21 32 5.10

27 36.750Fabienne Weibel 99 Wil 1.3 1.5 9.650 1.2 9.350 1.2 8.8508.900 33 12 34 36 5.20

28 36.600Jenny Meier 99 TZF Uzwil 1.3 1.2 7.900 1.8 10.000 1.3 9.5509.150 25 43 15 19 5.60

29 36.400Delia Sigrist 99 Obersiggenthal 1.3 1.2 8.600 1.3 9.850 0.8 8.1509.800 4 28 19 45 4.60

30 36.300Kim Kolly 99 Düdingen 1.3 0.9 8.400 1.5 9.650 1.2 9.2509.000 30 33 27 28 4.90

31 36.300Livia Mühlheim 00 Gym Center Emme 1.3 1.3 9.800 1.2 8.800 0.9 8.7009.000 30 8 44 38 4.70

32 36.150Lisa Meili 99 Urdorf 1.3 1.3 8.300 1.3 9.200 1.2 9.2509.400 16 40 38 28 5.10

33 35.900Tanja Schönbucher 99 Basel TV 1.3 0.9 7.650 1.5 10.050 0.9 9.0009.200 22 44 13 34 4.60

34 35.550Florence Nussbaumer 00 Wil 1.0 0.9 8.250 1.3 10.100 1.3 9.3007.900 48 42 11 26 4.50

35 35.500Mareike Brockes 99 Wil 1.3 0.9 7.500 1.3 9.850 1.2 9.1009.050 27 47 19 30 4.70

36 35.500Julia Moser 00 Gym Center Emme 1.3 0.9 8.450 1.3 8.850 1.2 8.6009.600 10 32 43 40 4.70

37 35.400Fiona Keller 99 KGR Frauenfeld 1.3 0.9 8.300 1.2 9.100 1.3 9.3008.700 36 40 41 26 4.70

38 35.350Romaine Graf 99 Gym Center Emme 1.3 0.9 8.400 1.0 9.050 1.1 8.5509.350 19 33 42 41 4.30

39 35.300Martha Montalbetti 99 SFG Bellinzona 1.0 1.0 7.300 1.4 9.400 1.5 9.9008.700 36 48 33 13 4.90

40 35.300Ilenia Armiento 00 Lenzburg 1.3 1.0 7.550 1.3 9.450 0.9 8.9009.400 16 46 31 35 4.50

41 35.250Lara Boschung 99 Uetendorf 1.3 0.9 8.550 1.3 9.550 0.9 8.5008.650 39 29 30 42 4.40

42 35.000Chiara Calatti 99 Morbio Inferiore 1.0 1.2 8.400 1.3 9.250 1.4 9.3508.000 47 33 37 24 4.90

43 34.900Chiara Gander 00 KGR Frauenfeld 1.3 1.3 8.800 1.2 9.600 0.8 7.9008.600 42 23 28 47 4.60

44 34.900Deborah Erdin 99 Stein-Fricktal 1.3 1.3 8.500 1.2 8.700 1.1 8.2509.450 15 30 45 44 4.90

45 34.600Stefanie Siegfried 00 Windisch 1.0 1.3 8.500 0.8 8.200 1.0 9.3508.550 44 30 47 24 4.10

46 34.300Andrina Hodel 00 KGR Frauenfeld 1.0 1.0 8.650 1.0 9.350 0.8 7.6008.700 36 27 34 48 3.80

47 34.150Mara Stutzer 99 DTV Küssnacht 1.0 0.9 8.400 1.8 9.150 0.8 7.9508.650 39 33 39 46 4.50
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Schweizer Meisterschaft Kunstturnen Juniorinnen 2008 14. Juni 2008

P1
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

48 33.800Nathalie Rüttimann 00 Gym Center Emme 1.3 1.3 8.400 1.2 7.900 0.9 8.4009.100 26 33 48 43 4.70
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Schweizer Meisterschaft Kunstturnen Juniorinnen 2008 14. Juni 2008

P1
Rang TotalName Jg. Verein

1. 119.400 G29.550 29.100 30.800 29.950NKL
40.800Caroline Raphael 99 1.30 1.8010.200 1.50 10.450 1.8010.5509.600Basel TV
38.750Elena Stohler 99 1.30 1.30 8.800 1.00 9.800 1.40 9.95010.200Regio Basel
39.850Ronja Weibel 99 1.00 1.3010.100 1.80 10.550 1.60 9.4509.750Regio Basel

2. 118.200 S28.500 29.150 29.550 31.000TI
40.400Thea Brogli 00 1.00 1.8010.200 1.80 10.050 1.8010.6009.550Giubiasco
39.650Giada Grisetti 00 1.30 1.50 9.550 1.80 10.200 1.5010.1509.750Giubiasco
38.150Gaia Nesurini 99 1.30 1.30 9.400 1.20 9.300 1.7010.2509.200SFG Bellinzona

3. 117.150 B27.450 26.500 31.850 31.350SG
38.400Noelle Medgyesy 99 1.30 1.30 9.050 1.50 10.100 1.8010.7008.550TZF Uzwil
40.050Julia Rohner 00 1.30 1.80 9.800 1.80 10.750 1.8010.2009.300TZF/TV Niederwil
38.700Jenny Straw 99 1.30 1.20 7.650 1.80 11.000 1.5010.4509.600TZF Gossau

4. 116.55028.900 27.750 30.550 29.350ZH
39.050Noemie Schilling 99 1.30 1.8010.100 1.80 10.700 1.30 9.0509.200Rüti
40.050Riana Selvaratnam 99 1.30 1.30 9.250 1.80 10.250 1.8010.55010.000Rüti
37.450Chiara Wunder 99 1.30 1.00 8.400 1.30 9.600 1.30 9.7509.700Rüti

5. 115.95027.000 30.400 30.450 28.100AG
38.150Vivienne Bitter 00 1.30 1.80 9.350 1.80 10.700 0.90 8.7009.400Stein-Fricktal
38.100Mireja Gloor 99 1.00 1.8010.700 1.50 9.950 1.10 8.8008.650Lenzburg
39.700Michelle Heimberg 00 1.00 1.8010.350 1.30 9.800 1.8010.6008.950Lenzburg

6. 112.50027.000 27.750 29.950 27.800BE
37.550Svenja Fricker 00 1.00 1.00 8.700 1.80 10.000 1.30 9.8009.050Gym Center Emme
35.350Romaine Graf 99 1.30 0.90 8.400 1.00 9.050 1.10 8.5509.350Gym Center Emme
39.600Eleonore Mosimann 99 1.00 1.8010.650 1.80 10.900 1.20 9.4508.600Ostermundigen

7. 108.25027.400 25.400 29.200 26.250TG
35.500Mareike Brockes 99 1.30 0.90 7.500 1.30 9.850 1.20 9.1009.050Wil
34.300Andrina Hodel 00 1.00 1.00 8.650 1.00 9.350 0.80 7.6008.700KGR Frauenfeld
38.450Tabea Rimle 99 1.30 1.80 9.250 1.30 10.000 1.20 9.5509.650Wil
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